S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Extraction of Oil from Soyabean & Cottonseed
Castor Oil (Extraction & Refining)
Dehydrated Castor Oil

Bitumen

Cardamom Oil

Castor Oil (Batch Process)

Castor Oil

Castor Oil Emulsifier

Cardamom Oil from Cardamom

Cardanol from Cashew Nut Shell Liquid
Cashew Nut Shell Oil

Cashew Nut Shell Oil

Castor Oil Extraction & Refining

Chilli Oil

Citronella Oil

Coconut Oil from Copra

Core Oil

Corn Qil (Maize Oil)

Corn Qil (Maize Oil)

Cotton Seed Oil

Cottonseed Processing Plant

Crushing Ground Nuts and Cotton Seeds Refining
Dehydrated Castor Oil

Double Boiled Line Seed Oil

Edible Oil

Edible Vegetable Oil

Extraction of Sesame, Rice bran & Palm Oil
Extraction Oil From Soyabean & Cottonseed
Eucalyptus Oll

Extraction Of Menthol Oil

Extraction Of Oil From Tamarind Seed
Edible Oil (Expeller or Ghani)

Extraction of Acid Oil from Soap Stock
Extraction of Oil from Cumin Seeds
Extraction of Oil

Eucalyptus Oll

Filteration and Air Tight Packing of Coconut Oil in Containers of Different Capacities
Fish Meal

Fish Meal & Oil Industry

Fish Oil

Fish Oil Soap

Fractional Distillation of Essential Oil & Medicinal Plant Extract
Garlic Oil Manufacturing

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return
44 Garlic Oil -
45 Garlic Oil Capsules -
46 Ginger Oil -
47 Ginger Oil -
48 Ginger, Pepper & Cardamom Oil -
49 Grease Manufacturing -
50 Ground Nut Oil Mill -
51 Ground Nut Oil and Other Oils -
52 Cutting Oil -
53 Hydrogenation of Non-Edible Oil -
54 Industrial Vegetable Oils & fats by Extraction from Spent Carbon Earth & Spent Nickel Catalyst -
Through Solvent (Carbon Tetrachloride)

55 Jute Batching Oil -
56 Lemon Grass Oil -
57 Librasedrol Oil -
58 Lubricating Greases -
59 Machine Oll -
60 Maize Oil -
61 Mineral Tupentine Oil -
62 Mustard Oil (Sarson & Toria) -
63 Mustard Oil (Sarson & Toria) -
64 Natural Food Colour and Oil (Turmeric) -
65 Neem Oil -
66 Non-Edible Oil Manufacture using Expellers (Neem Seed Oil) -
67 Oils & Fatty Oil (Fats) -
68 Oil from Artemisia Herbs --
69 Oil Mill using Expeller to Extract Oil from Oil Seeds -
70 Palm Oil --
71 Palm Oil Processing (Imported) -
72 Peppermint Oil -
73 Paraffin Wax from Slack Wax -
74 Peppermint Oil -
75 Processing & Utilization of Coconut -
76 Refined oil (Cottonseed, Ground Nut Oil & Sunflower Oil) -
77 Edible Oil (Refinery) -
78 Rubber Processing Oil -
79 Refining of Cottonseed Oil -
80 Refining of Ground Nut Oil -
81 Refining of Rapeseed Oll -
82 Refining of Vegetable Oil -
83 Edible Oil (Refinery) -
84 Refining of Mustard Oil -
85 Refined Sunflower Seed Oll -
86 Refined Oils (Sun Flower Oil, Ground Nut Oil and Cottonseed Oil) --
87 Rice Bran Oll

88 Rose Oil Extraction -
89 Rose Water & Rose Oil -
90 Rice Bran Oll -
91 Soyabean Oil From Soya Bean Seed & Cattle Feed -
92 Sal Oil -
93 Salseed Fat -
94 Salseed Fat Oil -
95 Solvent Extraction Plant -
96 Solvent Extraction Plant From Coconut Cake -
97 Soyabean Oil (Soyabean Solvent Extraction Plant) -
98 Sun Flower Seed Oil Extraction -
99 Synthetic Tallow -
100 Terpentine Oil From the Extraction of Dipetopcarpus Tree -
101 Tobacco Seed Oil -
102 Vanaspati Ghee -
103 Vanaspati Ghee -
104 Vegetable Oil -
105 Wetting Oil (Textile Yarn Wetting Agent) -

106 Wool Batching Oil -



1 No.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148

149

150

Project Name

Wheat Germ Oil

Wax Floor Polish

White Oil

White Oil From Kerosene Oll

Castor oil Extraction & Refining

Purification of Used Engine Oil By Wiper Evaporation System

MARORPHALI POWDER & OIL (POWDER AND EXTRACTION OF OIL FROM MARORPHALI)
PRINTING OIL

RUST PREVENTION LUBRICATING OIL

OIL SEEDS PROCUREMENT, PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND STORAGE
RAJNIGANDHA OIL

FATTY ACID BASED ON SUNFLOWER ACID OIL

Alkyd Resins Based On DBL (Double Boiled Linseed Oil)

Fish Oil making & refining

Castor Oil & Its Derivatives

Mango Seed Oil

ARTEMISIA VULGARIS OIL

COTTON SEED DELINTING/CRUSHING & REFINING OF OIL

Project Cost Rate of

REFINING OF CRUDE VEGETABLE OILS (CRUDE RICE BRAN OIL, PALM OIL, SUNFLOWER -

OIL, COCONUT OIL AND GROUNDNUT OIL
COCONUT OIL (FILTRATION AND AIRTIGHT PACKAGING IN CONTAINERS)
PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PLAM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)
PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PALM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)
PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PALM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)
Fatty Alcohol
Olive Oil Plant
Ghee Manufacturing Unit
Refined Oils (Cottonseed Oil, Groundnut Oil and Sunflower Qil)
Extraction of Neem Oil
Fish oil refinery
PEANUT OIL
Furfural Oil Extraction from Corncobs
Neem Oil and Neem Cake Production Business
Neem Oil and Neem Cake Production Business
Ground Nut and Coconut Oil by Cold Pressed Process
Rice Bran & Copra Cake Oil (Solvent Extraction Plant)
Refined Oil (RBD)
Mahua Oil
Sesame Oil

Cashew Nut Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Dipping Oil used for Raisins and Chilli Drying

Hydrogenated Castor Oil

Hydrogenated Castor Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan,
Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,
Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant

Avocado Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Hemp Oil and Extract- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Return

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 14:21:54 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

