Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Extraction of Oil from Soyabean & Cottonseed	-	
2	Castor Oil (Extraction & Refining)	-	
3	Dehydrated Castor Oil	-	
1	Bitumen	-	
5	Cardamom Oil	-	
3	Castor Oil (Batch Process)	-	
7	Castor Oil	-	
3	Castor Oil Emulsifier	-	
9	Cardamom Oil from Cardamom	-	
10	Cardanol from Cashew Nut Shell Liquid	-	
11	Cashew Nut Shell Oil	-	
12	Cashew Nut Shell Oil	-	
13	Castor Oil Extraction & Refining	-	
14	Chilli Oil	-	
15	Citronella Oil	-	
16	Coconut Oil from Copra	-	
17	Core Oil	-	
18	Corn Oil (Maize Oil)	-	
19	Corn Oil (Maize Oil)	-	
20	Cotton Seed Oil	-	
21	Cottonseed Processing Plant	-	
22	Crushing Ground Nuts and Cotton Seeds Refining	-	
23	Dehydrated Castor Oil	-	
24	Double Boiled Line Seed Oil	-	
25	Edible Oil	-	
26	Edible Vegetable Oil	-	
27	Extraction of Sesame, Rice bran & Palm Oil	-	
28	Extraction Oil From Soyabean & Cottonseed	-	
29	Eucalyptus Oil	-	
30	Extraction Of Menthol Oil	-	
31	Extraction Of Oil From Tamarind Seed	-	
32	Edible Oil (Expeller or Ghani)	-	
33	Extraction of Acid Oil from Soap Stock	-	
34	Extraction of Oil from Cumin Seeds	-	
35	Extraction of Oil	-	
36	Eucalyptus Oil	-	
37	Filteration and Air Tight Packing of Coconut Oil in Containers of Different Capacities	-	
38	Fish Meal	-	
39	Fish Meal & Oil Industry	-	
10	Fish Oil	-	
11	Fish Oil Soap	-	
42	Fractional Distillation of Essential Oil & Medicinal Plant Extract	-	
13	Garlic Oil Manufacturing	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
4	Garlic Oil	-	
5	Garlic Oil Capsules	-	
6	Ginger Oil	-	
7	Ginger Oil	-	
8	Ginger, Pepper & Cardamom Oil	-	
.9	Grease Manufacturing	-	
0	Ground Nut Oil Mill	-	
51	Ground Nut Oil and Other Oils	-	
2	Cutting Oil	-	
53	Hydrogenation of Non-Edible Oil	-	
54	Industrial Vegetable Oils & fats by Extraction from Spent Carbon Earth & Spent Nickel Catalyst Through Solvent (Carbon Tetrachloride)	-	
5	Jute Batching Oil	-	
6	Lemon Grass Oil	-	
7	Librasedrol Oil	-	
58	Lubricating Greases	-	
9	Machine Oil	-	
60	Maize Oil	-	
1	Mineral Tupentine Oil	_	
2	Mustard Oil (Sarson & Toria)	_	
3	Mustard Oil (Sarson & Toria) Mustard Oil (Sarson & Toria)	_	
	Natural Food Colour and Oil (Turmeric)	ļ.	
64 · 5		-	
55 50	Neem Oil	-	
6	Non-Edible Oil Manufacture using Expellers (Neem Seed Oil)	-	
57	Oils & Fatty Oil (Fats)	-	
8	Oil from Artemisia Herbs		
9	Oil Mill using Expeller to Extract Oil from Oil Seeds	-	
0	Palm Oil		
1	Palm Oil Processing (Imported)	-	
'2	Peppermint Oil		
'3	Paraffin Wax from Slack Wax	-	
' 4	Peppermint Oil	-	
' 5	Processing & Utilization of Coconut	-	
'6	Refined oil (Cottonseed, Ground Nut Oil & Sunflower Oil)	-	
77	Edible Oil (Refinery)	-	
'8	Rubber Processing Oil	-	
79	Refining of Cottonseed Oil	_	
30	Refining of Ground Nut Oil	-	
31	Refining of Rapeseed Oil	_	
32	Refining of Vegetable Oil	-	
		-	
3	Edible Oil (Refinery)	-	
4	Refining of Mustard Oil	-	
5	Refined Sunflower Seed Oil	-	
86	Refined Oils (Sun Flower Oil, Ground Nut Oil and Cottonseed Oil)		
37	Rice Bran Oil		
8	Rose Oil Extraction	-	
9	Rose Water & Rose Oil	-	
0	Rice Bran Oil	-	
)1	Soyabean Oil From Soya Bean Seed & Cattle Feed	-	
)2	Sal Oil	-	
3	Salseed Fat	-	
14	Salseed Fat Oil	-	
5	Solvent Extraction Plant	-	
6	Solvent Extraction Plant From Coconut Cake	-	
7	Soyabean Oil (Soyabean Solvent Extraction Plant)	-	
8	Sun Flower Seed Oil Extraction	-	
19	Synthetic Tallow		
	·	-	
00	Terpentine Oil From the Extraction of Dipetopcarpus Tree	-	
01	Tobacco Seed Oil	-	
02	Vanaspati Ghee	-	
03	Vanaspati Ghee	-	
04	Vegetable Oil	-	
05	Wetting Oil (Textile Yarn Wetting Agent)	-	
06	Wool Batching Oil	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
107	Wheat Germ Oil	-	
108	Wax Floor Polish	-	
09	White Oil	-	
10	White Oil From Kerosene Oil	-	
111	Castor oil Extraction & Refining		
112	Purification of Used Engine Oil By Wiper Evaporation System		
113	MARORPHALI POWDER & OIL (POWDER AND EXTRACTION OF OIL FROM MARORPHALI)		
114	PRINTING OIL		
115	RUST PREVENTION LUBRICATING OIL		
116	OIL SEEDS PROCUREMENT, PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND STORAGE		
117	RAJNIGANDHA OIL		
118	FATTY ACID BASED ON SUNFLOWER ACID OIL		
119	Alkyd Resins Based On DBL (Double Boiled Linseed Oil)		
120	Fish Oil making & refining		
121	Castor Oil & Its Derivatives	-	
122	Mango Seed Oil	-	
123	ARTEMISIA VULGARIS OIL	-	
124	COTTON SEED DELINTING/CRUSHING & REFINING OF OIL	-	
125	REFINING OF CRUDE VEGETABLE OILS (CRUDE RICE BRAN OIL, PALM OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, COCONUT OIL AND GROUNDNUT OIL	-	
126	COCONUT OIL (FILTRATION AND AIRTIGHT PACKAGING IN CONTAINERS)	-	
27	PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PLAM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)	-	
28	PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PALM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)	-	
129	PALM KERNAL OIL EXTRACTION FROM PALM KERNEL EXPELLER (PKE)	-	
130	Fatty Alcohol	-	
131	Olive Oil Plant	1	
132	Ghee Manufacturing Unit	-	
133	Refined Oils (Cottonseed Oil, Groundnut Oil and Sunflower Oil)	-	
134	Extraction of Neem Oil	-	
135	Fish oil refinery	-	
136	PEANUT OIL	-	
137	Furfural Oil Extraction from Corncobs	_	
138	Neem Oil and Neem Cake Production Business	-	
139	Neem Oil and Neem Cake Production Business	_	
140	Ground Nut and Coconut Oil by Cold Pressed Process	_	
141	Rice Bran & Copra Cake Oil (Solvent Extraction Plant)	_	
142	Refined Oil (RBD)	_	
143	Mahua Oil	_	
44	Sesame Oil		
144	Cashew Nut Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry	_	
143	Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
146	Dipping Oil used for Raisins and Chilli Drying	-	
147	Hydrogenated Castor Oil	-	
148	Hydrogenated Castor Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant	-	
149	Avocado Oil- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
150	Hemp Oil and Extract- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	